
2019 BONEO PARK SPRING CDI
ACCEPTANCE LIST - AS AT 3/9/19

COMPLETE FIRE SUPPLY CO. INTERMEDIATE II
BRIDLE HORSE RIDER STATE

934 Amicelli Gold Lesley Anne Taylor NSW
2452 Balzac Sue West VIC
1758 Captain Cooks Pauline Carnovale VIC
2132 Cjp Diamond Dazzler Jenny Bray VIC
580 Cp Dresden Alycia Targa NSW
460 Desert Storm Sappho Ransan-elliott NSW
3753 Don Rubin Susan Elekessy NSW
1835 Haya Marvin Smink VIC
361 Larenso Riley Alexander NSW

3946 Lba Dance Jason James VIC
3690 Longvue Florenco Maree Tomkinson VIC
7118 Luxor 118 Katharine Farrell NSW
3673 Magnus Spero Abbie O'brien VIC
2762 Mayfield Limelight Kerry Mack VIC
737 Rendezvous Cheryl Fort VIC

4145 Richfield Samantha Bingham VIC
2818 Starlight Maree Tomkinson VIC
5334 Virtuel I Denise Rogan NSW

SCR Cil Dara Cosmic Jodie Barnes VIC
SCR Brumali Robert Harrisson Schmerglatt NSW

COMPLETE FIRE SUPPLY CO. GRAND PRIX CDN
BRIDLE HORSE RIDER STATE

2132 Cjp Diamond Dazzler Jenny Bray VIC
618 Corinna Lone Joergensen VIC
460 Desert Storm Sappho Ransan-elliott NSW
1835 Haya Marvin Smink VIC
361 Larenso Riley Alexander NSW

3690 Longvue Florenco Maree Tomkinson VIC
3673 Magnus Spero Abbie O'brien VIC
4145 Richfield Samantha Bingham VIC
2818 Starlight Maree Tomkinson VIC
5334 Virtuel I Denise Rogan NSW

EA Dressage Rule 4.8.3i is currently under review, therefore the EADC have granted the OC the right to accept the above horses in the CDN Grand Prix.



COMPLETE FIRE SUPPLY CO. GRAND PRIX CDN FREESTYLE
BRIDLE HORSE RIDER STATE

2132 Cjp Diamond Dazzler Jenny Bray VIC
460 Desert Storm Sappho Ransan-elliott NSW
361 Larenso Riley Alexander NSW

3673 Magnus Spero Abbie O'brien VIC
4145 Richfield Samantha Bingham VIC

CAROL HAYNES & SKIPP WILLIAMSON CDI-W 
BRIDLE HORSE RIDER STATE

9241 Adonie Rozzie Ryan AUS-NSW
934 Amicelli Gold Lesley Anne Taylor AUS-NSW

3053 Brumali Robert Harrisson Schmerglatt AUS-NSW
1758 Captain Cooks Pauline Carnovale AUS-VIC
1167 Cil Dara Gandalf Louise Curran AUS-VIC
580 Cp Dresden Alycia Targa AUS-NSW
1477 Diva Royale Holly Cutler AUS-VIC
9999 Don Amour MH Wendi Williamson NZL
3753 Don Rubin Susan Elekessy AUS-NSW
2918 Donna Elena Maree Tomkinson AUS-VIC
7148 Jarrah R Rozzie Ryan AUS-NSW
3946 Lba Dance Jason James AUS-VIC
7118 Luxor 118 Katharine Farrell AUS-NSW
6358 Mindarah Park Raphael Mary Warren AUS-NSW
115 Remmington Sue Hearn AUS-NSW

2131 Richmond H Melinda Hart AUS-NSW

MARTIN COLLINS CDI-U25 CHAMPIONSHIP
BRIDLE HORSE RIDER NATION

5447 Arawn Sarah Farraway AUS-NSW
565 Aristede Lindsey Ware AUS-VIC
1995 Greenoaks Weltmann Jessica Hivon AUS-VIC
9020 Queensland Claire Plenty AUS-NSW
2200 Utopian Cardinal Mary Nitschke AUS-SA
789 Wildlife 6 Jorjia Beard Adams AUS-VIC

PRYDE'S EASIFEED CDI-Y CHAMPIONSHIP
BRIDLE HORSE RIDER NATION

2680 Callum Park Freya Brooke Mance AUS-VIC
431 Horizonte De Jeu Charlie Welsh AUS-VIC

2024 Mindarah Park Ramirus Mary Warren AUS-NSW
6569 Mw Rotsong Sarah Farraway AUS-NSW
1146 Umbro Jasmine Haynes AUS-VIC

IRT CDI-J CHAMPIONSHIP
BRIDLE HORSE RIDER NATION

2744 Diamonte Noir Natasha Moody AUS-VIC
1776 Estella Abbey Martin AUS-VIC
1061 Florinzz Jazi French AUS-VIC
2720 Irock Kelsey Josephs AUS-VIC
676 Mayfield Azure Eliza Bell AUS-VIC
176 Pina Colada Shaylyn Mcneill AUS-VIC
587 Rukuko M Jemma Geysen AUS-VIC
320 Taittinger Vds Dana Krause AUS-VIC
2195 Versace I Olivia Gillespie AUS-VIC



LONGVUE CDI-P CHAMPIONSHIP
BRIDLE HORSE RIDER NATION

TBC Causarina Ridge Marvel Sasha Mahlab AUS-VIC
P3887 Garraboo Scoobie Doo Ashlee Hivon AUS-VIC
P2231 Illawong Harvest Moon Bella Plumridge AUS-VIC
P1518 Mister Crecendo Caitlyn Porter AUS-VIC

DRESSAGE MASTERCLASS PRELIMINARY CHAMPIONSHIP
BRIDLE HORSE RIDER STATE

2270 Bellaire Cartier Alex Benson VIC
1876 Bellaire Davinci Georgina Foot VIC
1883 Charlton Veeza Dakoda Lyne VIC
1651 Danson Zodiac Lainey Sandford VIC
3489 Everton Waltz Kathy Lewis (AOR) VIC
TBC Heathmont For Fun M Cassia Montgomery VIC
851 Hollingrove Dillon Sophie Pomie VIC
300 Hollingrove San Amore Sidney Hoffman VIC
2613 Hv Duchess Samantha Bray VIC
3767 JMH Veritas Justine Greer VIC

77 Kingsley TT Victoria Stuckey VIC
2049 Merricks Finesse Samantha Bray VIC
2305 Redwood Burlesque Jackson Stern VIC
2137 Rvl Danceonaire Shannon Mckimmie VIC
2150 Sonic K Karen Blythe VIC
4020 Valencia B Sylvia Mclachlan VIC
229 Wilde Lucy Coventry VIC

DRESSAGE MASTERCLASS PONY PRELIMINARY 
CHAMPIONSHIP

BRIDLE HORSE RIDER STATE
TBC Schnapp Happy Greer Moloney VIC
1391 Terra Felix Xl Holly Ticehurst (AOR) VIC

ALAN MANCE RAM TRUCKS NOVICE CHAMPIONSHIP
BRIDLE HORSE RIDER STATE

2297 Ab Final Romance Samantha Bartlett VIC
1665 Bestseller Pernille Hogg VIC
1747 Bloomfield Royal Artist Shae Russo VIC
1022 Dante Quando Old Charlie Welsh VIC
1402 Elite Femme Fatale Annette Jebb VIC
257 Everton Zupazonik Jack Palfreyman VIC

3187 Faltango Mackenzie Bright VIC
77 Kingsley TT Victoria Stuckey VIC

3806 Linbil Fairy Steps Linda Williams VIC
2368 Maleena Finnigan Vivienne Axton VIC
1777 Mayfield Kindred Spirit Victoria Stuckey VIC
1109 Merricks Sissonne Teresa Grove VIC
TBC Mr Cavaradossi Natasha Jones (AOR) VIC
1053 Regalo De Susaeta Denise Rogan NSW
2043 River Of Gold Judith Smith VIC
1613 Roseabella Cheryl Fort VIC
2150 Sonic K Karen Blythe VIC
9144 Springvale Royal Dream Grace Gordon VIC
2900 Tallyho Magnifique Warren Schutz VIC
113 Torvina Esmeralda Sara Mcdonald VIC

3907 Total Zensation Jason James VIC
6525 Willingapark Fangio Brett Parbery NSW



ALAN MANCE RAM TRUCKS PONY NOVICE CHAMPIONSHIP
BRIDLE HORSE RIDER STATE

P1062 Belmore Park Perfect timing Faye Hinchliffe VIC
P1364 Cambridge Park Charli brown Emily Yeoman VIC
P3024 Langtree Symphony Emerald Borgelt VIC
P1694 Mithril Samwise Nicole Donald VIC
P1875 Penley Barrister Cathryne Sykes VIC
P816 Rhyl Top Hat Ava Braniff VIC

P1278 Rockfields Cioccolata Jodie Barton VIC
P1516 Roseglen Pop Art Justine Greer VIC
P1836 Sharkeys Black Star Robyn Todd VIC
P2385 Waveleigh Star Of capri Caitlyn Porter VIC

GORST RURAL ELEMENTARY CHAMPIONSHIP
BRIDLE HORSE RIDER STATE

1665 Bestseller Pernille Hogg VIC
4018 Florino 48 Sylvia Mclachlan VIC
3669 Greco Denise Rogan NSW
1680 Hollingrove Saffron Nicole Vanatta (AOR) VIC
4225 Karabil Park Janz Rebecca Wright VIC
2679 Jazzabelle Sophie Taylor VIC
289 Revelwood Desmond Anthea Hayes VIC

2043 River Of Gold Judith Smith VIC
1013 Silverdene Perfecta Nicole Mcown VIC
341 Sugarloaf Fefe Clarissa Bentley Bell VIC

9673 Widderstein Safiya Denise Rogan NSW
3511 Wilga Park Austin Stephanie Gillespie VIC
4207 Wilky Purple Sands Campbell Baxter VIC
1769 Yarramee Fonzie Justine Greer VIC

GORST RURAL PONY ELEMENTARY CHAMPIONSHIP
BRIDLE HORSE RIDER STATE

P286 Bamborough Jabiluka Amelia Corallo VIC
P2292 Burrabong Trent Rosemary Nicholson VIC
P1941 Glyndebourne Mancini Bianca Bywater VIC
P1438 Kittani Zarkana Natasha Moody VIC
P1694 Mithril Samwise Nicole Donald VIC
P816 Rhyl Top Hat Ava Braniff VIC
P1516 Roseglen Pop Art Justine Greer VIC



MULAWA PERFORMANCE MEDIUM CHAMPIONSHIP
BRIDLE HORSE RIDER STATE

1410 Adlanta Marcella Sara Mcdonald VIC
1218 Adlanta Santo Sara Mcdonald VIC
614 Bloomfield Forrest Gump Ian Balfour VIC

1944 Byalee Bravo Melissa Ellis VIC
2109 Chanel 11 Kate Joel VIC
3689 Cp Ping Mandy Smith NT
TBC Davrol Furst Edition Belinda Lane-weate NSW
3281 Dee Jay Gold label Skye Kennedy VIC
3492 Deltry Valentino Deborah Ambrosini WA
1679 Elite Laayla Chloe Salter VIC
110 Everton Dreamtime Lauren Stewart VIC
991 Everton Rockwell Kate Sheffield VIC
500 Freedom R Jane Gordon VIC

3669 Greco Denise Rogan NSW
6712 Highfields Bella Vita Deborah Oliver VIC
1031 Hollands Bend Highlander Jodie Dunstan NSW

5 Jaybee Ali Shanon Mckimmie VIC
2446 La Joy Eden Georgia Haythorpe VIC
2040 Lenya Clare Porz VIC
138 Maritza Janet Seccull VIC

9990 Mayfield Be Brave Caroline Balog NSW
1040 Mellizo Park Furst dance Nicole Mcown VIC
1757 Promise R Mary Nitschke SA
515 Raspond Anna Gurnett VIC
289 Revelwood Desmond Anthea Hayes VIC
1422 Royal Ballet Rw Julie Scougall VIC
4141 Stanmore Park Ruby Haylea Wright VIC
616 Tobinski Gitte Donvig VIC

1784 Weltstrom Zoe Farrant (AOR) VIC
9673 Widderstein Safiya Denise Rogan NSW
3511 Wilga Park Austin Stephanie Gillespie VIC
161 Willingapark Fusion Brett Parbery NSW
156 Willingapark Spot On Brett Parbery NSW
1193 Zaubermaus Tayla Desmet VIC
241 Zoe Georgina Foot VIC

Reserves (in order)
1347 Thamesbourne Solaria Lucy McNutt (AOR) VIC

scratched
4127 Bloomfield Furst Glory Megan Cue VIC

MULAWA PERFORMANCE PONY MEDIUM CHAMPIONSHIP
BRIDLE HORSE RIDER STATE

P752 Allengreen Medallist Ava Braniff VIC
P3243 Barringa Alexander Sarah Broughton VIC
1278 Hilkens Nougat Cream Justine Greer VIC
P684 Imperial Debonair Melanie Clark VIC
P452 Kings Town Gideon Liana Amott VIC
P868 Mithril Velocity Kristy Sparkes VIC
P88 Road To Jamieson Louisa Inge VIC



CIL FLOAT INSURANCE ADVANCED CHAMPIONSHIP
BRIDLE HORSE RIDER STATE

F Alicat Katherine Strelein (AOR) NSW
7017 Callum Park Starbucks Robert Harrisson Schmerglatt NSW
3689 Cp Ping Mandy Smith NT
1679 Elite Laayla Chloe Salter VIC
2879 Grand Flemingho Mackenzie Bright VIC
1706 Hb Diamonds Are forever Tiffany Joosse VIC
1031 Hollands Bend Highlander Jodie Dunstan NSW
1181 Legendary Denise Rogan NSW
1757 Promise R Mary Nitschke SA
512 Quebec 51 Shanon Mckimmie VIC
515 Raspond Anna Gurnett VIC
221 Revelwood Fleur Abbie O'brien VIC
660 Revelwood Martini Melissa Taafe VIC
1422 Royal Ballet Rw Julie Scougall VIC
791 Silverdene Pharaoh Amy Bachmann VIC

3439 Wyronga Park Premier Faye Hinchliffe VIC
1193 Zaubermaus Tayla Desmet VIC
241 Zoe Georgina Foot VIC

CIL FLOAT INSURANCE PONY ADVANCED CHAMPIONSHIP
BRIDLE HORSE RIDER STATE

P752 Allengreen Medallist Ava Braniff VIC
P379 Roseglen Toytown Allison O'neill VIC

P4026 Swanreach Gold Label Bettina Kopetzky VIC

TRAILRACE SADDLERY AOR PRELIMINARY CHAMPIONSHIP
BRIDLE HORSE RIDER STATE

1390 Aaria Toni Pearce NSW
1541 Bloomfield Faith Sandy Cornell VIC
44 Br Friedolin Camilla Palmer NSW

3489 Everton Waltz Kathy Lewis (AOR) VIC
300 Hollingrove San Amore Sidney Hoffman VIC
1948 Nep kennedys wish Alexandra Medved VIC
1560 Sevenoaks Luciana Lauren Mcneill VIC
2952 Surprising Leopold Emma Thomerson VIC
2130 Tp Tanqueray Elin Jarnestrom VIC

BAILLIEU WINES AOR NOVICE CHAMPIONSHIP
BRIDLE HORSE RIDER STATE

1390 Aaria Toni Pearce NSW
44 Br Friedolin Camilla Palmer NSW

252 Harney Park China girl Rhonda Thomson VIC
3806 Linbil Fairy Steps Linda Williams VIC
1109 Merricks Sissonne Teresa Grove VIC

P1875 Penley Barrister Cathryne Sykes VIC
1984 Revelwood Diablo Denise Elphinstone VIC

ELGEE PARK INTERMEDIATE A
BRIDLE HORSE RIDER STATE

2762 Mayfield Limelight Kerry Mack VIC
2354 Sky Diamond Brett Parbery NSW

 ELGEE PARK INTERMEDIATE B
BRIDLE HORSE RIDER STATE

2762 Mayfield Limelight Kerry Mack VIC
2354 Sky Diamond Brett Parbery NSW



 ELGEE PARK MEDIUM TOUR FREESTYLE
BRIDLE HORSE RIDER STATE

2762 Mayfield Limelight Kerry Mack VIC

BENLEIGH EQUESTRIAN PRIX ST GEORGES
BRIDLE HORSE RIDER STATE

758 Al Pacino Catherine Cupit NSW
4215 Baunehojens Diamond Dancer Charlotte Pedersen VIC
3480 Bloomfield Royal Winston Vay Snyman VIC
4010 Bourgogne Monica Bird VIC
5733 Callum Park Grenadine Susan Elekessy NSW
7017 Callum Park Starbucks Robert Harrisson Schmerglatt NSW
2565 Dolcima Clair Arnold VIC
5856 Ds Burlington Bertie Lewis Newton NSW
466 Dulwich Venice Julie Scougall VIC
731 Fernblick Kylie Riddell VIC

3740 Fiorella Shanon Mckimmie VIC
834 Flowervale Florenz Mickhaela Bray VIC

2220 Freedom C Sidney Hoffman VIC
2266 Harmonie W Gitte Donvig VIC
689 Heatherton Park Rapscallion Campbell Baxter VIC
1677 Jaybee Alexander Georgia Widdup VIC
4022 Jj Dejeu Cynthia Bossema VIC
2722 Kookaburra Park Ricardo Jackson Stern VIC
4222 Lugano Dk Karen Blythe VIC

50 Neversfelde Samiro Linda Foster NSW
1404 Pph Zeppelin Melissa Cannon VIC
2902 Rebel M Cassia Montgomery VIC
221 Revelwood Fleur Abbie O'brien VIC

P379 Roseglen Toytown Allison O'neill VIC
1583 Wessel Natasha Althoff-kelley VIC
scr

6462 Frankie J Toni Pearce NSW

BENLEIGH EQUESTRIAN INTERMEDIATE I
BRIDLE HORSE RIDER STATE

758 Al Pacino Catherine Cupit NSW
3369 Barrabadeen Grandeur Kate Purcell VIC
4215 Baunehojens Diamond Dancer Charlotte Pedersen VIC
3480 Bloomfield Royal Winston Vay Snyman VIC
4010 Bourgogne Monica Bird VIC
5733 Callum Park Grenadine Susan Elekessy NSW
2565 Dolcima Clair Arnold VIC
5856 Ds Burlington Bertie Lewis Newton NSW
466 Dulwich Venice Julie Scougall VIC
731 Fernblick Kylie Riddell VIC

3740 Fiorella Shanon Mckimmie VIC
834 Flowervale Florenz Mickhaela Bray VIC

2220 Freedom C Sidney Hoffman VIC
2266 Harmonie W Gitte Donvig VIC
689 Heatherton Park Rapscallion Campbell Baxter VIC
1677 Jaybee Alexander Georgia Widdup VIC
2722 Kookaburra Park Ricardo Jackson Stern VIC
4222 Lugano Dk Karen Blythe VIC

50 Neversfelde Samiro Linda Foster NSW
1404 Pph Zeppelin Melissa Cannon VIC
2902 Rebel M Cassia Montgomery VIC
1583 Wessel Natasha Althoff-kelley VIC
scr

6462 Frankie J Toni Pearce NSW



BENLEIGH EQUESTRIAN INTERMEDIATE I FREESTYLE
BRIDLE HORSE RIDER STATE

4215 Baunehojens Diamond Dancer Charlotte Pedersen VIC
3480 Bloomfield Royal Winston Vay Snyman VIC
5733 Callum Park Grenadine Susan Elekessy NSW
2565 Dolcima Clair Arnold VIC
5856 Ds Burlington Bertie Lewis Newton NSW
731 Fernblick Kylie Riddell VIC

3740 Fiorella Shanon Mckimmie VIC
834 Flowervale Florenz Mickhaela Bray VIC

2220 Freedom C Sidney Hoffman VIC
2722 Kookaburra Park Ricardo Jackson Stern VIC

50 Neversfelde Samiro Linda Foster NSW
1404 Pph Zeppelin Melissa Cannon VIC
2902 Rebel M Cassia Montgomery VIC
1583 Wessel Natasha Althoff-kelley VIC

LEADER EQUINE YOUNG RIDER & JUNIOR PRELIMINARY 
CHAMPIONSHIP 

BRIDLE HORSE RIDER STATE
1651 Danson Zodiac Lainey Sandford VIC
1989 Ellanbrae Jupiter Charlee Martin VIC
2285 Everlong Park Daiquiri Ileena Neilson VIC
851 Hollingrove Dillon Sophie Pomie VIC

1080 Kings Black Flashes of white Lily De Hennin VIC
151 Ts Wildchild Jasmine Abernethy VIC

P4138 Weston Park Composer Summer Cox VIC

LEADER EQUINE YOUNG RIDER & JUNIOR NOVICE 
CHAMPIONSHIP

BRIDLE HORSE RIDER STATE
2093 Ballymount Laffranchi Jaimee Bruggemann SA
338 Cherishwood Dream On Olivia Gillespie VIC

1989 Ellanbrae Jupiter Charlee Martin VIC
2919 Ts Wildchild Jasmine Abernethy VIC
1688 Miss Skiing Lauren Cocks VIC
1999 Rinaldi Park Oakley Jemima Quayle VIC
3888 Samba De Janeiro Alice Lawrence VIC

POMMERY CPEDN PARA EQUESTRIAN
BRIDLE HORSE RIDER & GRADE STATE

623 Don Armani Morgan Webb Liddle - Grade I VIC
6359 Dracmoore Flirtacious Bridget Murphy - Grade II VIC
3060 Aloha Kings Ramsom Emma Booth - Grade III VIC
829 Freedom Spyda Elizabeth Anne Skinner - Grade III VIC

3923 Gladiator Ghost Maddison Cooke - Grade III VIC
2843 Der Beste Claire Graham - Grade IV VIC
2772 Ambathalia Cellini Katie Umback - Grade IV NSW
9153 Neversfelde Kipling Zoe Vorenas - Grade IV VIC
3238 Kiteroa Dominic Nathan Harvey - Grade V QLD


